

News Release

Contact: Rex Anderson - 713.263.5064 - <u>rex.anderson@goodmanmfg.com</u> Or contact: Mark Klein - mark@markrklein.com

Goodman Launches Enhanced Limited Warranty Coverages

HOUSTON, January 6, 2020 – Renown for pioneering the first 10-Year Parts Limited Warranty for HVAC products, Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. has now launched limited warranty enhancements for several of its air conditioning, heat pump and packaged systems.

Effective February 1, 2020, several Goodman® brand affordably priced, energy-efficient models will be backed with a 2-Year Unit Replacement Limited Warranty.

When properly registered, the following Goodman brand products qualify for a 2-Year Replacement Limited Warranty should the compressor or heat exchanger fail on the original homeowner. All other extended limited warranty coverages remain active for all products. Complete limited warranty information for all Goodman brand products is available at goodmanmfg.com.

The Two-Year Unit Replacement Limited Warranty covers the following Goodman models: Condensing units – GSX16, GSX14, GSX13, GSZ16, and GSZ14
Gas furnaces – GMES92, GMES80, GCES80, and GMES80-U (California only)
Residential Packaged Units – GPC15H, GPC14H, GPC14M, GPH16H, GPH16M, GPH14H, GPH14M, GPD14, GPG16M, and GPG14M

"By enhancing the limited warranty coverage on select 13- and 14-SEER condensing units, 80 percent and 90 percent AFUE gas furnaces, and residential packaged units, we can supplement the trust independent HVAC dealers have built with their customers," says Kevin Belgrade, Vice President Marketing for Goodman. "Moreover, strengthening the limited warranty coverage on select energy-efficient split systems, heat pumps and packaged units reinforces our commitment to manufacturing high-quality, reliable indoor comfort products at our over \$450 million, state-of-the-art Texas Technology Park facility."

Enhancing coverage for its energy-efficient product line complements the strong limited warranties backing many of Goodman's high-performance systems, including its 10-Year Unit Replacement Limited Warranty, 10-Year Parts Limited Warranty, and 20-Year Heat Exchanger Limited Warranty.

All Goodman brand products are designed, engineered and assembled in the United States under the expansive roof of a high-tech facility large enough to cover 74 football fields.

Complete product and limited warranty information on Goodman brand products are available online at www.goodmanmfg.com.

###

About Goodman

A member of the DAIKIN group, Houston-based Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P is a leading manufacturer of heating, ventilation and air conditioning products for residential and light commercial use. Goodman® brand products are predominantly sold through company-operated and independent distribution networks, with more than 1,000 total distribution points throughout North America. For more information, visit www.goodmanmfg.com.

